M. E. C.

Cullenmore Day 1

22nd August 2009
Place No. Name
1 11 Simon McKinley
2 23 Brendan Keane
3 62  Adrian McCallion
4 146  Rory Stephens
5 48  John Byrne
6 68  Paul McNally
7 93  Brendan Harpur
8 15  Alan Kessie
9 20  Tom Horan
10 28  Stephen Gillis
11 115  Alan Kessie Jnr.
12 18  Edwin Rynhart
13 76  Tommy Murphy
14 46 Paul Patrick
15 510 Colm Dunphy
16 536 Trevor Cullen
17 444  Bobby Hennessy
18 82  Joe Leacy
19 117 Darragh Byrne
20 99  Vincent O'Reilly
21 119  Martin Byrne
22 69  Neil Tohill
23 12 Joe Connolly
24 555  Jim Butler
25 173  John Bradley
26 32 Mick O'Shea
27 969 Danny Calnan
28 163  Nigel Bryson
29 37 John Price
30 47  Alan Kane
31 500 Stefan Walsh
21 Eddie Lyons
33 49  Frank Fogarty
34 78  Brendan Gleeson
35 26  Barry Smith
36 88  Niall Kennedy
37 861 Fergal Bowes
38 818 Paul Roche
39 161 Dermott Quigley
40 6  Edmund Cassidy
41 30 Elaine O'Reilly
42 176  Laura Eustace
43 135  Scott Milligan
41 Liam Ruth
45 42 Matt Dunne
46 57  Ger Byrne
47 116  Fiona Cullen
48 61  Gerry Freeman
49 24 David Miller
50 336  Patricia Daly
51 87  Ken McAvoy
52 3 Frank Nuttall
53 177  Matt Clarke
54 277  Helen Clarke
55 106  John Porter
56 29  Margaret O'Reilly
57 16  Pete Ray

Abandons of run 1
15
17
146

Abandons of run 2
15
536
818

Abandons of run 3
6

Alan Kessie
John Mahon
Rory Stephens

Alan Kessie
Trevor Cullen
Paul Roche

Edmund Cassidy

Car

Radical
Magnum
Normandale
Radical SR 3
Jedi

Westfield SE
Delta T81

Lola T87/50
Westfield SEiW
Westfield SEI
Gryphon

Delta T832
Honda Civic
Davrian

Laser FF 1600
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Rover Mini
Citreon Xsara
Midget

Citreon Xsara
Subaru Impreza
Escort RS
Renault R5 Turbo
Opel Corsa
MGB GT
Peugeot 206 2Lt
Fiat Uno
Renault R5 Turbo
Escort

Rover Metro 1.4
Honda Integra
Starlet

Honda Civic
Midget

Ray FF 1600
Peugeot 205 1.6
Ray FF 1600
Ford Anglia
Sunbeam Tiger
Austin Mini
Formula Vee
Formula Vee

M G Midget
MG Midget
Seat Ibiza

Ford Fiesta
Ford Anglia
Jaguar XK 140
Ford Fiesta
Austin 7 Special
Graham 1955
Mini Marcos
Mini Marcos

JP 500 F3

MG M Type
Delta T80

Lola T87/50
DJADS 1
Radical SR 3

Lola T87/50
Ford Escort
Ray FF 1600

Sunbeam Tiger
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7)) 3A
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8) 3A
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2) 3B
3) 3B
@ 2
@ 4
9 3A
@® 1
4 3B
® 2
@ 1
@ 9
6 1
@ 2
@ 4
(2) 5A
6 2
3) 5A
5 4
6 4
6 1
4) 5A
(5) 5A
(mn 4
® 4
(10) 3A
6 2
(9 4
(10) 4
mn 1
11) 4
(12) 4
(13) 4
(14) 4
(15) 4
(16) 4
4 6

7
6
3A
7
3B
5A
4

Run 1

42.61

41.26
41.16
42.63

88.78
43.38
43.73
45.24
45.33
44.52
47.32
45.06
51.29
46.62
46.68
45.32
47.15

45.71
47.11
46.69
48.10
47.17
47.55
51.89
48.24
47.76
49.32
50.54
47.49
50.73
48.33
49.05
49.14
49.28
49.98
54.83
57.56
54.21
52.56
55.22
56.65
54.00
54.51
63.73
57.92
57.53
58.50
58.78
62.35
67.05
92.45
120.00

Run 2

38.58
38.61
40.15
42.15
40.89
42.34
42.02

44.73
42.66
44.73
45.92
44.85
44.99
44.60

4571
46.00
45.05

45.93
46.47
47.58
47.09
46.50
47.17
46.54
46.58
49.02
48.39
48.27
47.59
48.96
48.02
49.06
122.12
49.98

50.76
49.36
53.75
53.73
53.08
53.88
52.39
53.92
53.11
55.09
60.23
58.43
57.01
59.42
57.90
59.71

96.27

Run 3

38.49
40.56
40.32
40.88
41.71
41.83
45.72
42.87
43.07

45.18
44.40

44.82
46.34
45.88
44.96
46.05
50.73
45.25

60.90
46.99
46.09
46.52
46.78
47.39
47.09
47.05
47.94
47.55
47.32
48.49
48.41

50.92

50.36
51.20
51.55
52.15

52.76
53.32
54.56
58.86
57.17
58.47
56.93

64.35
95.56

Run 4

37.73
40.57
39.65
40.93
41.21
41.05
41.30
41.86
42.46
42.50
43.58
44.10
44.18
46.32

44.83
44.91
45.43
45.44
45.13
45.86
45.36

46.01
46.33
46.59
46.69
46.92
46.71
47.03
47.05
47.05
48.11
48.23
48.11

49.52

50.11
52.05
51.43
51.43
52.72
55.06
53.96
54.62
55.50
56.54
56.78
58.12

Best

37.73
38.49
39.65
40.32
40.88
41.05
41.30
41.86
42.46
42.50
43.58
44.10
44.18
44.52
44.60
44.83
44.91
44.96
45.05
45.13
45.25
45.36
45.71
46.01
46.09
46.52
46.54
46.58
46.71
47.03
47.05
47.05
47.32
47.49
48.11
48.33
49.05
49.14
49.28
49.36
50.11
51.20
51.43
51.43
52.39
52.76
53.11
54.51
55.50
56.54
56.78
56.93
57.90
59.71
64.35
92.45
120.00

Printed at 22:55



